## \$40.00 400044 800430E

MR1679-101

Form PTO-1595 RECOR	RDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	V V		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	1	s of receiving party(ies)	
CHENG-CHIEN HSU		FITNESS CO., LTD.	
,			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes		
<ol><li>Nature of conveyance:</li></ol>		•	
Assignment Merg		rd Fl., 27, Alley 16, Lane	
Security Agreement Char	nge of Name   ===================================		
Other	337, Ta Tung Ro	ad, Sec. 1, Hsichih City	
_ 6/22/2004	city: <u>Taipei Hsie</u>	en, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
<ol><li>Application number(s) or patent number(</li></ol>	(s):		
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new application, the execution da	ate of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	6,084,325	
Additional numbers attached? Yes V No			
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom con concerning document should be mailed;</li></ol>	respondence 6. Total number of app	lications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)\$40.00	
Internal Address:Rosenberg, Klein & Le	ee Enclosed		
	Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Driv	8. Deposit account nu	nber:	
Suite 101	18-2011		
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043			
9. Signature.			
o. dignature.			
Morton J. Rosenberg  Name of Person Signing  Morton J. Rosenberg  Signature  Signature			
Total number of page	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Potents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Customer No. 04586 700104778

PATENT REEL: 015027 FRAME: 0242

	1/4 V/41 1/4 V/41 1/41 1/41 1/41 1/41 1/
ASSIGNMENT DEED	,
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Tit A COMBINATION OF POWER-GENERATING AND EDDY-CUI	He) BRAKE DEVICE WITH
····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Check one) L.J. a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the Application	rR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
U.S. Patent No. 6,084,325	, filed
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	d 4 Jul, 2000
(Check one) I.J. U.S. Patent rights only  (Check one) I.J. U.S. Patent rights only  worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee shall have the	
any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):  (Full name of sole or first inventor) Cheng-Chien, Hsu	
(Address) Str-1 F1., 11/, Sung Te Road, Taipei Cit	v. Taiwan R.O.C
(Full name of second joint inventor if any)	7766
(Address)	7075 10 d
(Full name of third joint inventor if prod	
(Address)	
The Fiel AppleMC12 - I and the second	
(Name of Assignee) CHI HUA FITNESS CO. LTD.	
(Name of Assignce) CHI HUA FITNESS CO. LTD.  (Address of Assignce) 3rd Fl., 27, Alley 16, Lane 337, 1  Hsichih City, Taipei Hsien Taiwar	ra Tung Road, Sec.1,
The Second ASSIGNEE releved to in this agreement in	LL 15 - L 1 - 101
(Name of Assignee)	
- YAS -	
The Third ASSIGNED referred to in this agreement is:	70
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	
(Check one) 🔲 an individual	
L1 a padpership	
IXI a Corporation of Taiwan R.O.C (State or Co	Dinks
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	ountry)
(Check one) □ an individual □ a partnership	
CJ a partnership CJ a Corporation of	1 2 2 2
and the second s	ountry)
(Checklone) 🚨 an individual	
a partnership  Cl. a Corporation of	
/Stale or Co.	Mysland
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and oth is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successions to be successful and acknowledged.	( <u></u> , , ,
the full and exclusive right to the invention:	cossors and assigns:
an equal interest in and to the online right, title and interest in and to the high to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any cartier to	enina na Liudiana I
Ag to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement the Applications	preign applications for this invention.
Further, the ASSIGNOB(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), their s	successors and assigns.
substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all pagessant and reissue applications, execute all pagessant and reissue applications.	/ful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
he issued to said ASSIGNEF(s), make all dishifut paths and deposely do even thing years	
and invertigation.	seary in decidant to the and necessarie (syrunn
(Cheng-Chien, HSU)	22/6/2004
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)
	<u>-</u>

**RECORDED: 08/12/2004** 

**PATENT REEL: 015027 FRAME: 0243**